Part 1

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Nurturing Young Children’s
Disposition to Learn

Foreword by William Crain
Acknowledgments

Introduction

Perspectives on Learning: Nature and Nurture,
Social Issues, and Individual Dispositions

Brain Research and the Learning Child
Brain Research: Nature and Nurture
Professional Development Suggestions
The Developmental-Interaction Approach
Professional Development Suggestions

Family, Societal, and Cultural Issues

Changing Families

Families and Children Placed at Risk by Poverty
Cultural Differences

Professional Development Suggestions

xi
XV

xvii



Chapter 3

Part 2

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Multiple Intelligences Theory

Linguistic Intelligence

Logical-Mathematical Intelligence

Musical Intelligence

Bodily-Kinesthetic Intelligence

Spatial Intelligence

Interpersonal Intelligence

Intrapersonal Intelligence

Naturalist Intelligence

The Intelligence of Big Questions

Using the Lens of Multiple Intelligences Theory in
Our Work with Children

Professional Development Suggestions

Thinking About Part 1

Perspectives on Practice: Inside Classrooms and Schools

Environments That Invite Learning

Learning from the Early Childhood Municipal Schools of
Reggio Emilia
A Reggio Perspective of Nurture and a Child’s Disposition to Learn
Reggio Emilia Learning Environments
Bringing the Reggio Experience Home
Learning to Be Comfortable with New Ideas
A Visit to My Early Childhood Center
Learning Environments That Welcome All Young Children Today
Professional Development Suggestions
Early Childhood Environments That Invite Young Childrens
Disposition to Learn

Observing and Describing

The Descriptive Review of a Child
Professional Development Suggestions

25
27
29
31
33
34
36
39
40
42

44
45

46

49

51

51

54
56
60
61
66
67

69

84
87
96



Chapter 6 Developing Positive Communication

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Communicating in Your Personal Voice
Communicating with Colleagues
Communicating with Families

Children Communicating with Each Other
Professional Development Suggestions

Standards, Curriculum, and Young Learners

Recognizing and Coping with the Risks of Standardization

Creating the Conditions for Success

Literacy: Examining One Early Learning Standard from
Top to Bottom

Professional Development Suggestions

Helping Families Support Children’s Learning

Balancing Warmth and Professionalism

Maintaining Structure in Your Relationships with Families
Dealing with Frequently Asked Questions

Professional Development Suggestions

Epilogue

References

97

99
101
103
104
108

109

109
112

114
121
123

123
124
127
132

133

135



