Nurturing Young Children's Disposition to Learn

	Foreword by William Crain	X1
	Acknowledgments	XV
	Introduction	xvii
Part 1	Perspectives on Learning: Nature and Nurture, Social Issues, and Individual Dispositions	1
Chapter 1	Brain Research and the Learning Child	3
	Brain Research: Nature and Nurture	4
	Professional Development Suggestions	9
	The Developmental-Interaction Approach	9
	Professional Development Suggestions	13
Chapter 2	Family, Societal, and Cultural Issues	15
	Changing Families	15
	Families and Children Placed at Risk by Poverty	17
	Cultural Differences	18
	Professional Development Suggestions	2.4

Chapter 3	Multiple Intelligences Theory	25
	Linguistic Intelligence	27
	Logical-Mathematical Intelligence	29
	Musical Intelligence	31
	Bodily-Kinesthetic Intelligence	33
	Spatial Intelligence	34
	Interpersonal Intelligence	36
	Intrapersonal Intelligence	39
	Naturalist Intelligence	40
	The Intelligence of Big Questions	42
	Using the Lens of Multiple Intelligences Theory in	
	Our Work with Children	44
	Professional Development Suggestions	45
	Thinking About Part 1	46
Part 2	Perspectives on Practice: Inside Classrooms and Schools	49
Chapter 4	Environments That Invite Learning	51
	Learning from the Early Childhood Municipal Schools of).
	Reggio Emilia	51
	A Reggio Perspective of Nurture and a Child's Disposition to Learn	53
	Reggio Emilia Learning Environments	54
	Bringing the Reggio Experience Home	56
	Learning to Be Comfortable with New Ideas	60
	A Visit to My Early Childhood Center	61
	Learning Environments That Welcome All Young Children Today	66
	Professional Development Suggestions	67
	Early Childhood Environments That Invite Young Children's	
	Disposition to Learn	69
Chapter 5	Observing and Describing	84
	The Descriptive Review of a Child	87
	Professional Development Suggestions	96



Chapter 6	Developing Positive Communication	97
	Communicating in Your Personal Voice	99
	Communicating with Colleagues	101
	Communicating with Families	103
	Children Communicating with Each Other	104
	Professional Development Suggestions	108
Chapter 7	Standards, Curriculum, and Young Learners	109
	Recognizing and Coping with the Risks of Standardization	109
	Creating the Conditions for Success	112
	Literacy: Examining One Early Learning Standard from	
	Top to Bottom	114
	Professional Development Suggestions	121
Chapter 8	Helping Families Support Children's Learning	123
	Balancing Warmth and Professionalism	123
	Maintaining Structure in Your Relationships with Families	124
	Dealing with Frequently Asked Questions	127
	Professional Development Suggestions	132
	Epilogue	133
	References	135